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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:54.696 +1.640 13:32:17.724
(48) OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCSICO JUNIOR
1 1:51.649 +14.482 13:22:48.128
2 1:38.927 +1.760 13:24:27.055
3 1:37.314 +0.147 13:26:04.369
4 1:38.302 +1.135 13:27:42.671
5 1:37.167 - 13:29:19.838
(40) MARCELLO PELLET
1 1:42.506 +4.483 13:22:03.982
2 1:41.327 +3.304 13:23:45.309
3 1:39.613 +1.590 13:25:24.922
4 1:38.523 +0.500 13:27:03.445
5 1:38.425 +0.402 13:28:41.870
6 1:41.697 +3.674 13:30:23.567
7 1:38.023 - 13:32:01.590
(52) RENATO PASCHOINI
1 1:46.252 +7.132 13:22:15.429
2 1:39.661 +0.541 13:23:55.090
3 1:39.120 - 13:25:34.210
(45) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
1 1:48.132 +7.390 13:24:18.401
2 1:42.577 +1.835 13:26:00.978
3 1:40.742 - 13:27:41.720
4 2:04.172 +23.430 13:29:45.892
5 1:43.524 +2.782 13:31:29.416
6 1:46.813 +6.071 13:33:16.229
(31) JEMERSON - JOSE ASSIS
1 1:50.546 +6.876 13:20:55.374
2 1:54.809 +11.139 13:22:50.183
3 1:50.242 +6.572 13:24:40.425
4 1:44.702 +1.032 13:26:25.127
5 1:43.670 - 13:28:08.797
6 1:44.152 +0.482 13:29:52.949
7 1:44.100 +0.430 13:31:37.049
8 1:44.899 +1.229 13:33:21.948
(8) CARLOS ALBERTO CARREIRA LUIZ JUNIOR
1 2:03.551 +18.111 13:23:01.021
2 1:51.369 +5.929 13:24:52.390
3 1:45.440 - 13:26:37.830
4 2:01.399 +15.959 13:28:39.229
5 1:51.862 +6.422 13:30:31.091
6 1:46.911 +1.471 13:32:18.002
(33) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO
1 1:51.375 +5.348 13:24:53.778
2 1:46.027 - 13:26:39.805
(10) CARLOS FREIRE SIERRA
1 2:04.498 +11.732 13:22:48.626
2 1:54.752 +1.986 13:24:43.378
3 1:52.766 - 13:26:36.144
4 1:54.080 +1.314 13:28:30.224
5 1:53.408 +0.642 13:30:23.632
6 1:54.794 +2.028 13:32:18.426
(12) CARLOS JOSE SIERRA
1 2:02.405 +9.349 13:22:48.169
2 1:53.881 +0.825 13:24:42.050
3 1:53.056 - 13:26:35.106
4 1:54.672 +1.616 13:28:29.778
5 1:53.250 +0.194 13:30:23.028
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